
 2022 Spring Fling Results

Ride Time Horse No. Horse Name Rider Name Division Test Percentage Placing
7:30 AM 130 I Love You More Simat Whipp Open Introductory Test A 63.1250% 1
7:36 AM 154 Scout Alice Dingman JR Introductory Test A 62.1875% 2
7:42 AM 134 Volume Sloane Gorham JR Introductory Test A 58.1250% 6
7:48 AM 137 Roman Samantha Steckelberg JR Introductory Test A 64.6875% 1
7:54 AM 138 Sky Ashley Steckelberg JR Introductory Test A 60.6250% 3
8:00 AM 141 Flying Sugar Kitty Lexi Lofquist JR Introductory Test A 59.6875% 4
8:06 AM 155 Ducati Mercedes Thies JR Introductory Test A 56.8750%
8:12 AM 161 That Girl - GoGo Saylor Bontrager JR Introductory Test A SCRATCH -
8:18 AM 166 Wally Elsie Maranville JR Introductory Test A 59.0625% 5

8:24 AM 154 Scout Alice Dingman JR Introductory Test B 66.5625% 3
8:30 AM 137 Roman Samantha Steckelberg JR Introductory Test B 69.0750% 2
8:36 AM 138 Sky Ashley Steckelberg JR Introductory Test B 62.8125% 6
8:42 AM 139 Blue Man Tango Megan Steckelberg JR Introductory Test B 73.4375% 1
8:48 AM 141 Flying Sugar Kitty Lexi Lofquist JR Introductory Test B 61.5625%
8:54 AM 144 Scribbles Charlotte Hesse JR Introductory Test B 60.0000%
9:00 AM 153 Tonto Sonja Dingman JR Introductory Test B 62.8125% 5
9:06 AM 155 Ducati Mercedes Thies JR Introductory Test B 61.2500%
9:12 AM 158 Major Sweet Pea Logan Ostergard JR Introductory Test B 61.8750%
9:18 AM 164 Charlie Brown Kennedy Stueck JR Introductory Test B 63.1250% 4
9:24 AM 161 That Girl - GoGo Saylor Bontrager JR Introductory Test B SCRATCH -
9:30 AM 162 Joe Ellie Wiebusch JR Introductory Test B 61.5625%

9:46 AM 157 Moana Claire Mathis JR Introductory Test C 62.2500% 6
9:52 AM 139 Blue Man Tango Megan Steckelberg JR Introductory Test C 69.0000% 1
9:58 AM 143 Wyldwich Banned in Boston Madison Webb JR Introductory Test C 68.2500% 2

10:04 AM 144 Scribbles Charlotte Hesse JR Introductory Test C 0.0000%
10:10 AM 152 Misty Olympia Gegg JR Introductory Test C 57.2500%
10:16 AM 153 Tonto Sonja Dingman JR Introductory Test C 57.0000%
10:22 AM 155 Ducati Mercedes Thies JR Introductory Test C 63.7500% 4
10:28 AM 164 Charlie Brown Kennedy Stueck JR Introductory Test C 63.2500% 5
10:34 AM 158 Major Sweet Pea Logan Ostergard JR Introductory Test C 59.2500%
10:40 AM 162 Joe Ellie Wiebusch JR Introductory Test C 66.7500% 3
10:46 AM 148 Lucky Emily Markel AA Introductory Test C 65.0000% 1
10:52 AM 151 Give Me Credit Man Staci Nass AA Introductory Test C SCRATCH -

10:58 AM 134 Volume Sloane Gorham JR Walk/Trot Equitation SCRATCH
10:58 AM 161 That Girl - GoGo Saylor Bontrager JR Walk/Trot Equitation SCRATCH -
10:58 AM 164 Charlie Brown Kennedy Stueck JR Walk/Trot Equitation 3
10:58 AM 166 Wally Elsie Maranville JR Walk/Trot Equitation 5
10:58 AM 137 Roman Samantha Steckelberg JR Walk/Trot Equitation 2
10:58 AM 139 Blue Man Tango Megan Steckelberg JR Walk/Trot Equitation 1
10:58 AM 155 Ducati Mercedes Thies JR Walk/Trot Equitation 4

11:33 AM 131 Denali Skylar Frisbe JR Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation 2
11:33 AM 132 Asfatewouldhaveit Callahn Robinson JR Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation 1
11:33 AM 136 Katniss Mia Maranville JR Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation 4
11:33 AM 140 Bravado Anne Cashmere JR Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation 6
11:33 AM 142 Wakon Isabella Grosskopf JR Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation 5
11:33 AM 143 Wyldwich Banned in Boston Madison Webb JR Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation 3
11:33 AM 158 Major Sweet Pea Logan Ostergard JR Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation

12:40 PM 149 Dynasty AF Adeline Barnes JR WDAA Intro Level Test 2 60.8333% 2
12:48 PM 145 Marigold McCallister Smith AA WDAA Intro Level Test 2 71.1111% 1
12:56 PM 133 Volume Maxl Gorham JR WDAA Intro Level Test 2 62.2222% 1

10 MINUTE BREAK

BREAK FOR LUNCH AND CHANGE TO LARGE ARENA
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1:04 PM 160 Kahlua Kat Julie DeBoer AA WDAA Intro Level Test 4 66.7500% 1
1:12 PM 149 Dynasty AF Adeline Barnes JR WDAA Intro Level Test 4 59.5000% 1
1:20 PM 145 Marigold McCallister Smith AA WDAA Intro Level Test 4 64.7500% 2

1:28 PM 132 Asfatewouldhaveit Callahn Robinson JR Training Level Test 1 62.1154% 3
1:34 PM 136 Katniss Mia Maranville JR Training Level Test 1 60.5769% 4
1:40 PM 143 Wyldwich Banned in Boston Madison Webb JR Training Level Test 1 63.2693% 2
1:46 PM 151 Give Me Credit Man Staci Nass AA Training Level Test 1 SCRATCH -
1:52 PM 152 Misty Olympia Gegg JR Training Level Test 1 59.2310% 6
1:58 PM 156 Custom Made Claire Tucker JR Training Level Test 1 69.2310% 1
2:04 PM 157 Moana Claire Mathis JR Training Level Test 1 58.6540%
2:10 PM 163 Zion Blythe Evans JR Training Level Test 1 59.8077% 5

2:16 PM 149 Dynasty AF Adeline Barnes JR WDAA Intro Level Test 3 63.0000% 1
2:24 PM 145 Marigold McCallister Smith AA WDAA Intro Level Test 3 67.0000% 1

2:40 PM 133 Volume Maxl Gorham JR Western WT Eq SCRATCH -
2:40 PM 149 Dynasty AF Adeline Barnes JR Western WT Eq 1

2:50 PM 160 Kahlua Kat Julie DeBoer AA Western Basic Test 1 65.9615% 1
2:58 PM 165 Sylan Anna Barnes AA Western Basic Test 1 65.0000% 2

3:06 PM 132 Asfatewouldhaveit Callahn Robinson JR Training Level Test 2 63.6207% 3
3:13 PM 136 Katniss Mia Maranville JR Training Level Test 2 61.7241% 5
3:20 PM 140 Bravado Anne Cashmere JR Training Level Test 2 63.9655% 1
3:27 PM 163 Zion Blythe Evans JR Training Level Test 2 63.7931% 2
3:34 PM 146 Please No Autographs Maureen Sughroue JR Training Level Test 2 53.9655% 6
3:41 PM 148 Lucky Emily Markel AA Training Level Test 2 63.2759% 1
3:48 PM 150 Capone Addison Miller JR Training Level Test 2 62.5862% 4

3:55 PM 160 Kahlua Kat Julie DeBoer AA Western Basic Test 2 67.8000% 1

4:03 PM 165 Sylan Anna Barnes AA Western Basic Test 3 SCRATCH

4:10 PM 142 Wakon Isabella Grosskopf JR Training Level Test 3 65.6900% 2
4:17 PM 140 Bravado Anne Cashmere JR Training Level Test 3 63.7931% 3
4:24 PM 146 Please No Autographs Maureen Sughroue JR Training Level Test 3 SCRATCH
4:31 PM 150 Capone Addison Miller JR Training Level Test 3 58.9660% 4
4:38 PM 156 Custom Made Claire Tucker JR Training Level Test 3 66.7241% 1
4:45 PM 159 Hesa Poco Peppy Shellee Kotera Open Training Level Test 3 66.8966% 1

5:03 PM 131 Denali Skylar Frisbe JR First Level Test 1 64.1379% 1

5:11 PM 135 Coal Creek Devious Boy Alexa Starner JR First Level Test 2 66.5714% 1
5:19 PM 142 Wakon Isabella Grosskopf JR First Level Test 2 60.8571% 4
5:27 PM 147 Can Dance Miya Higgins JR First Level Test 2 65.0000% 2
5:35 PM 131 Denali Skylar Frisbe JR First Level Test 2 64.5714% 3

5:43 PM 159 Hesa Poco Peppy Shellee Kotera Open First Level Test 3 64.8611% 1
5:50 PM 147 Can Dance Miya Higgins JR First Level Test 3 62.6389% 1

10 MINUTE BREAK

10 MINUTE BREAK


